Page 1MagnetOnMove.com
2007-04-27 16:22:11http://www.magnetonmove.com/electromagnet-controller/Non-contact-Magnetism-maintaini...
Strong field excitation mode
Magnetism sustaining time (1
min)
Rated output current (A)
Design code
power-cut magnetism

customer to turn off the machine to check,All alarms have positioning indicators for easy maintenance.
6. Using contravariant return storage technology to feed the energy back to power supply network.
Model designation
Attentions for model selection
1. The rated voltage of the electromagnet is in conform with the output voltage of the equipments;The total current
(consumption power) of the electromagnet shall he less than or equal to the output current (power) of the commutation
controlling units.
2. Electromagnetic band-type brake of lifting device of the lift equipment shall be changed into DC electromagnetic band-type
brake when the UPS power source of the crane is not available.
Page 2MagnetOnMove.com
2007-04-27 16:22:11http://www.magnetonmove.com/electromagnet-controller/Non-contact-Magnetism-maintaini...
Eqiupment integration
Corollary equipment Number
overall dimension
(mm) Mass
(kg)
Name Model
GTBM3
-40
GTBM3
-60
GTBM3
GTBM3
-150
GTBM3
-200
LPBM
-7F-C
LPBM3
-15F-C
LPBM3
-25F-C
LPBM3
-40F-C
W D H X Y
Commutation
controlling
units
GTBM3-
40
1 900 450 1750 800 350 250
GTBM3-
60
1 900 450 1750 800 350 250
GTBM3-
100
1 900 450 1750 800 350 300
GTBM3-
150
1 900 450 1750 800 350 320
GTBM3-
200
1 900 450 1750 1000 350 350
LPBM3-
7F-C
1 900 450 1750 800 350 250
LPBM3-
15F-C
1 900 450 1750 800 350 300
LPBM3-
25F-C
1 900 450 1750 800 350 320
LPBM3-
40F-C
1 1100 450 1750 1000 350 350
3. Environment working temperature shall be over 50℃,If there is offer special requirements for modification.enlarging the
capacity and etc,shall note controlling cabinet when ordered.